
Early Voting in Massachusetts 

 

Leominster City Hall Auditorium 

25 West Street 

Leominster, MA 01453 
978-534-7536 

Monday, October 22, 2018 
 

8:30 A.M. – 4:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 

 

8:30 A.M. – 4:00 P.M. 

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 

 

8:30 A.M. – 4:00 P.M. 

Thursday, October 25, 2018 
 

8:30 A.M. – 8:00 P.M. 

Friday, October 26, 2018 
 

8:30 A.M. – 4:00 P.M. 

Saturday, October 27, 2018 

 

8:00 A.M. – 12:00 P.M. 

Monday, October 29, 2018 

 

8:30 A.M. – 4:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, October 30, 2018 
 

8:30 A.M. – 4:00 P.M. 

Wednesday, October 31, 2018 
 

8:30 A.M. – 4:00 P.M. 

Thursday, November 1, 2018 8:30 A.M. – 5:30 P.M. 

 

Friday, November 2, 2018 8:30 A.M. – 4:00 P.M. 

 
 


